sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696

Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2020032425857463
Datatype : IPDDDT04

Company Name :
FTG ID : 0000C

AN FuNTa

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04

)20279872

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

24/03/2020

30/03/2020
30/03/2020

Print Time: 4:47:06 PM

Page 1 of 4

Branch : (0000)

Item Bank
1 004
2 004
3 004
4 004
5 004
6 004
7 004
8 004
9 004

10 004
11 004
12 004

Branch

Account No

00198373451

00068438772

00543971812

00653883641

00251575800

00353450719

05872247809

00338557736

00663616188

00013906157

00481878675

05992106273
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Tran Amt

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00
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2,000.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299
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BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
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26/03/2020
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26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
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Net Amt
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006/0375/03756003299
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006/0375/03756003299
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System

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

BPS Credit Next Day

Debit Date
Ref No.

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

26/03/2020
27 69.2.4/88 a1 3
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27 69.2.4/88 a1 3
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23 69.2.4/88 a1 3

Appr Amt Fee Amt

2,000.00
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Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

2,000.00
006/0375/03756003299

70,000.00




suNMSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)
Reference Date: 24/03/2020
Effective Date: 30/03/2020

Print Date: 30/03/2020 Print Time: 4:47:06 PM

Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000020279872 Page 4 of 4
Customer Ref# : 2020032425857463 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IPDDDT04 Product Code : KTB iPay Standard 04
Branch : (0000)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
Grand Total City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total Non-City 35 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 70,000.00
Grand Total 35 70,000.00 70,000.00 0.00 70,000.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756003299 uwInenduwila D 70,000.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 c 0.00
Grand Total 70,000.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN WIFNIWBUNS FuaFey 24-03-2020 09:56:17
2 PHANNARAI U WIIUE TUAINYA 24-03-2020 11:28:18
3 NEEL Aaufls Baunun 26-03-2020 11:52:31
4 KODCHAPOR f5.nAN5 ATaaAa 26-03-2020 07:19:57

- End of Report -




